All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
T8 4ft LED Tubes Type B | Page 1 of 1
Construction
Electrical
Certifications & Test Data
Warranty

•	 Efficacy Rating:  up to 180 LPW
•	 Life time rating 50,000 hrs.
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Code Size Lumen
Package Wattage Efficacy CCT CRI Voltage DLC
Listed®
T8-F4-1040-B T81111 4 ft 1800lm 10W 180 LPW 4000K 80 (min) 120-277V Standard
T8-F4-1050-B T81112 4 ft 1800lm 10W 180 LPW 5000K 80 (min) 120-277V Standard
T8-F4-2550-B T81117 4 ft 3800lm 25W 152 LPW 5000K 80 (min) 120-277V Standard
T8-F4-1540-B T81121 4 ft 1800lm 15W 120 LPW 4000K 80 (min) 120-277V Standard
T8-F4-1550-B T81122 4 ft 1800lm 15W 120 LPW 5000K 80 (min) 120-277V Standard
Dimmable
T8-F4-1240-B-D T81125 4 ft 1800lm 12W 150 LPW 4000K 80 (min) 120-277V Standard
LEDS, LLC
email: orders@LEDS-LLC.com | LEDS-LLC.com
T8 Single End Power
Use G13 Non-Shunted Sockets Wired to Line Voltage